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SL 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Roll No. 

Examination held in the Month of: December, 2024 

Reg. No. 

20002626 

TV2033997/2020 

Sabour College, Sabour 

23024823 

TM2234052/2022 

23024824 

TV2234045/2022 

23037138 

TV2234006/2022 

212423581 

TV2130422/2021 

212423583 

TM2130424/2021 

212423589 

TM2130339/2021 

212423597 

TM2130349/2021 

SONI KUMARI 

MD KAMIL 

SHREYA KUMARI 

Name 

LALIT NARAYAN 

DILKISH KHATUN 

KAJAL ROY 

AMARJEET KUMAR 

GAURAV KUMAR 
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FM 

PM 

P-l 

64 

NA NA 

NA 

46 

NA 

NA 

A 

Honours 

56 

P-| Pr. Total 

Corporate Account 

53 NA 

200 
90 

NA NA 

NA 

Accounts 

61 NA 

NA 

NA NA 

A 

Accounts 

62 

NA 

NA 

Accounts 

NA 

117 

107 

118 

Session: 2023-2026 

Subsidiary - I 
Th. 

NA 

NA 

A 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Financ. Acc. & Audit 

A 

Prac. Total 

NA 

100 
33 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

B.O. 

NA 

NA 

Subsidiary - I| Compulsory Grand 
Prac. Total RB/NHn MB Total Total Th. 

NA 

NA 

A 

NA 
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100 

NA 

A 

33 

NA 

NA NA 

NA 

Economics 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Economics 

NA 
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0 

43 

NA 

NA 

NA 

17 

A 

100 
33 

NA 

RB Hindi 

NA 43 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NHn & English 

RB Hindi 

NA 

29 

RB Hindi 

NA 

NA 

0 

46 

0 

Date of Publication: 1O/03/2025 

500 

43 

117 

107 

46 

0 

Pages : 1/2 

118 

Result 

Abs. 

Abs. 

Abs. 

Remarks 

Pass in 

Compulsary 

Pass in Hons. 

Pass in Hons. 

Pass in 

Compulsary 

Pass in Hons. 
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SL. 
No 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Examination held in the Month of: December, 2024 

Roll No. 
Reg. No. 

Sabour College, Sabour 

212423612 

TV2130364/2021 

212423632 

TM2130385/2021 

212423642 

TV2130397/2021 

Pass 

212423647 

TM2130404/2021 

212423656 

TM2130410/2021 

Summery of Result 

7 

MANISH KUMAR 

Name 

RAJDEEP KUMAR SINGH 

SAMRAT SUMAN 

SHIVAM KUMAR 

SNEHA ROY 

Ex- Stud 

(Final TR) Printed on: 20-Mar-2025 
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FM 

PM 

P-I 

A 

A 

A 

61 

46 

Abs 

6 

Honours 
P-l| Pr. Total 

A 

Accounts 

A 

200 
90 

Accounts 

A 

NA 

Accounts 

NA 

52 

NA 

Accounts 

54 NA 115 

Accounts 

NA 98 

Expelled 

Session: 2023-2026 

Subsidiary -I 
Th. Prac. Total 

NA 

NA 

A 

NA 

NA 

100 
33 

NA 

NA 

B.O. 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Total 

13 

0 
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Subsidiary -I| Compulsory 
Th.Prac. TotalRB/NHn MB 

100 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

33 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

0 

0 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

100 
33 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Grand 
Total Total 

500 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Date of Publication: 10/03/2025 

115 

Pages : 2/2 

98 

Result 

Abs. 

Abs. 

Abs. 

Remarks 

Pass in Hons. 

Pass in Hons. 
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